Siatement Summary
L, Count 9

in Case Your Account Is Operated By A

TRE TO 0033822805441
SWEEP TEF CREDT
10009, é4Cr

04292 ATM =wWI
7

TR FR (03382

CARRIED FORWARD :

300000.00

5000, 00

10,009.64cCr

Cr. Count 4

3,71,864.00

62,531.00

Letter OF Authority/Power OF Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Extra Carc.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
=01 OF ACCOUNT

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR

DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096

Branch Phone : 222035

IFSC:SBIN0001096
Mr, ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DI1v.) Account No. : 30801031297
JUDGES COURT . Product : SBCHQ-sBpP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERU TEH, BABERU Currency : INR
272207 '
Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53:08 E-mail :
Cleared Balance - 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00
+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr
Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate: 4.0 % p.a. Nominee Name -

Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

Page No. : 2

Post Valug Details Chg.No. Debit Credit
Balance

Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :
10009.64cr
LI705714 1G/05/14  ATM WL 10000.00
9.64CT

04292 ATM SWITCH cEN
ATM 41301 UDAT PRATA
L0/05/14  10/05/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT
' 5009. 64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
50701005
TRF FR 0033822805441 0000
10/05/14  10/05/14 ATM WDL 5
9.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 41301 UDAT PRATA 1001700
16/05/14 16/05/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT
10026.64Cr
TRF FR 0033822805441

5000, 00

INT; 1900R0OT: - . 10000.00
16/05/14  16/05/14 CAS CASH CHEQUE 348851
ST 26.64Cr
SB Multicity Cheque 10045.00
B1/9e/14 01/06/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT

10071.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
89723506
TRF FR 0033822805441
TNT: 5000R0T : R
1/08/14  ©1/06/14 ATM WDL
T 71.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEM
ATM 25773 MAHAVEER M ‘o
DEE TFR
60641, 64CT -
99922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-judicial of
TRE FR 009B5&10008CH

: 13/06/14 SWEEP TFR DR
E/06714 0 03/06/14  SWEEP TFR

LN

o
L
b
3
<o
Pt



Statement Summary
Br. Count 15

DIRECT DR
641.640r

1120¢ BABERU,

TRE TO 023330577451

DEEF TFR
1741 .64Cy
CARRIED FORWARD

Cr. Count 19

in Case Your Account [s Operated By A Letter Of

TANAN A
LU, U

4,71,864.00

Authority/Power Of Atlorney Holder, Please C

1,54,263.00

heek The Transaction With Extra Care.

1,741.64Cr



les0s/14

iR/G6/14

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIV.)
JUDGES COURT ,

BABERU TEH. BABERU
272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time ; 15:53:08

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr
+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr

Limit : 0.00

Int. Rate: 4.00 % p.a.

Statement From  01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

Post
Balance
Date

Details

Chg.No.

E~-mail :

Uncleared Amount ;

Drawing Power :

Nominee Name

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DIST‘GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone : 222035
IFSC:SBINC001096
MICR:233002102

Account No. ;: 30801031297

Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

0.00

0.00

Page No. : 3

Debit

Credit

BROUGHT FORWARD
1741 .64cCr

Y9922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-PAYMENT FRO
TRF FR 0098561000809
SWEEP TRF CREDT
5750.64Cr
TREF FR 0033872077013
INT: 1000R0OI:
CAS CHQ XFER WD
T50.64Cr
SB Multicity Cheque
TRE TO 0032936147239
EWEEP TRF CREDT
10776 .64
04252 ATM SWITCH CEN
54792406
TRE FR 0033872977013
INT: Z900R0OI:
ATM WDL
776.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 8235 GMS RORD D
SWEEP? TRF CREDT
5793.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
34510306
TRF FR 0033872577012
INT: 1900R0OI:
ATM WDL
793.64Cr
04252 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 41741 MORADABAD
25/96/14 DEP TFR
61263.64Cr
85922 INTERNET BANKI
INR 0000-SALBRY ACJT-
TRE FR (1032486854430

16/08/14

1e/06/14

2/06/14

18/06/14

SUE/ 1A 23 06/14

5000.00

un

]

Pe]

100zZe6.00

(o]
fa]

60570.00



le ET/0E/14 T6307 5 5056, 00
563€63. 640y
8B Multicity Chegue
TRF
TRE TG 0030060876312
3IN/0esle 3n/06/14 INTEREST CREDIT
54522, 64Cr
99998 INTERMET BANKT
01707714 01/07/14 ATM wpL 10000.00
49523, 64Cr
CARRIED FORWARD : 49,523 . 64Cr
Statement Summary
Dr. Count 20 Cr. Count 15 5,06,864,00 2,37,045.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Altorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care,



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
—-__‘—"__.—-ﬁ___—_‘_

SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR

DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096

Branch Phone : 222035

IFSC:SBINQ0Q1096

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102
CHHLJUDGE(MHMOREHVJ Account No. : 30801031297
JUDGES COURT , Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUR IND-ALL-INR
BABERU TEH, BABERU Currency : INR

272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53:08 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal: 2,57,973.64Cr

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate: 4.00 % p.a. Nominee Name :
 Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015 Page No. : 4
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit
Balance

Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :
49523, 64Cr

04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATHM 7341 FIRSTFLOOR
Y07/ 01/07/714 SWEEP TFR DR 44000.00
55223.64cCr

TRE TO 0033932332310
2070 02/707/14 DEP TFR 750,00
6273, 640
95922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-PLYMENT FRO
TRE FR 0098561000800

U2/07/14 02/07/14 DpEP TF 60570,00
66843 . 64Cr
$9922 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-judicial of
TRE FR 0098561000809
/14 05/07/14 DIRECT DR 10000.00
56843.64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRE TC 0033105774512
Ue/07/14 0 06/07/14  ATM wWDL 20000.00
36843 .640Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 6450 SBI YARANA
/07/14 SWEEP TFR DR 31000.00
5843 .64cCr
TRE TO 0033950987585
Y2/0T7/14 0 15/07/14  CAS CHQ XFER WD
843.64Cr
SB Multicity Cheque
TRF
TRF TO 0031447935550 L
2707714 22/07/14  SWEEP TRF CREDT 6014.00
6857 . 64Cyr
0429z ATM SWITCH CEN
85809407
TRE FR 0033950987589

03/07/14

=]
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07/14  26/07/14

28/07/14

2B8/07/714

INT: 1600ROT:

TM SWITCH CEN
S UBI DEGREE
RE CREDT

TRF FR 0033950987589

INT: 3800R0OI:

CAS CASH CHEQUE
891.64Cr

CARRIED FORWARD

548854

BOGO. 00

10000.00

891.64Cr

Statement Summary
Dr. Count 27

Cr. Count 19

6,32,864.00 3,14,413.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated B ¥ A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DI1V.)
JUDGES COURT,

BABERU TEH. BABERU
272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53:08

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr

+MOD Bal: 2,67,973 64Cr

Limit : 0.06

Int. Rate: 4.00 9% p.a.

Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone ; 222035
IFSC:SBINOOG1096
MICR:233002102

Account No. : 30801031297

Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Drawing Power : 0.00
Nominee Name :

Page No.: 5

Post Value Details Chg.No Debit Credit
Balance
Date Date
BROUGHT FORWARD
B91.64cCr
SB Multicity Cheque
Paid to SLF
GOA0T/14 0 30,/07/14 DEF TFR 60573, O
61461, 64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-pPAY JULY 20
TEE FR 0058561000809
3708714 05/0%/14 DIRFCT DR 10000.00
2ldel.é4cr
11206 BARERTJ, DIST-B
TRE TC 0033105774518
05/08/14 05/08/14 SWEEP TFR DR 46000.00
5461.64Cr
TRE TO 0034020120389
vRA08/14 0R/08/14 SWEEF TRF CREDT 500G.00
10461.64Cr
TRE FR 0034020120389 )
832 = 4 05/08/14 CAS CASH CHEQUE 548855 LO00G. 00
46l.64Cr :
3B Multicity Cheque
Faid to JITENDRA o
14/09/14  14/08/14 DEP TFR 5040
1211.€4Cr
96922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-HOW DLS8A OF
TRE FR Q09856100080% _
Y3714 12/08/14  SWEED TRF CREPT 400900
S220.64Cr
TRF FR 0034020120389
INT: LOD0ROT :
/08714 19/08/14 CAS CHQ XFER WC 548856 5C0G0.00
220.64Cr
SB Multicity Chegue
TRE TC 0031447935550
23/08/18 21/08/14  DEP TFR B103.00
B323.684Cr



25/08/14  25/08/14

05/09/14

Gh/09714

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 32

i Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority,

99927 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-Arr Of D.A
TR FR 0098561000809
SWEEP TRF CREDT
10329, 64Cr
TRE FR 0034020120380
INT: TOOROI :
CAS CASH CHEQUE
329,64Cr
SB Multicity Cheque
SWEEP TRF CREDT
10378.64Cr

CARRIED FORWARD

2006.00

10000, 00

10049.00

Cr. Count 26

7,13,864.00

/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra ¢

4,04,900.

00

are.

10,378.64Cr



‘STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
- SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone ; 222035

IFSC:SBIN0O001096
Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102
CMHLJUDGE(RNHOR(HVJ AccountNo.:30801031297
JUDGES COUKT , Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERU TEH. BABERU Currency : INR
272207
Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53:08 E-maii :
Cieared Balance : 25,873.64Cr Uncleared Amount 0.00
+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr
Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00
Int. Rate: 4.00 % p.a. Mominee Name :
Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015 Page No.: 6
Post Value Details Chg.No, Debit Credit
Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD
10378.64Cr

FR 0034020120380
: 5500R0OI:
C5/09/14 05/09/14 DIRECT DR 10000.00
378.64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-R
TRE TO 0033105774518
U5/05/14 05/09/14 DEP TFR 7R0.00
1128.64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-Pay By DLSA
TRF FR 0098561000800
/09,14 06/09/14 DEP TFR &C5T70.00
61698.64Cr
95522 INTERNET BANKT
INB 403i-Pay Of Mon
TREF FR CCY985610008009
DEP TFR 15796.00
77494, 64Cr
36922 INTERNET BANKI
iNE 4031-Petrol Rem
TREF FR 0098561000809
G8/09/14 Oos09s14 CAS CASH CHEQUE
67454 .64CT
SB Multicity Cheque
Paid to VIJAY
J9/09/14 09/09/14  SWEEP TFR DR 62063.00
3494 .64Cr
TRE TO 0034174060810 o
19/09/14 12/09/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 16025,00
21519.64Cr
TREF FR 0034174060810
INT: 2800R0T:
19/09/14 15/99/14 DR THRU CHO 163081 21000.00
519,640

SB Multicity Cheque

11206 BRBERU, DIST-B
TRF
INT:

us/0e/14 Na/s

o
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o
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100060, 00
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REI
EXAUY/14 0 20/08/14  SWE REDT S5009. 0(

55 .

TRE 034174060810

. INT: 1000ROT :
2209414 20/0%/14  CAS CHQ XFER WD 548858 5000.00
528.64Cr

5B Multicity Cheque

TRE TO 0031447935550
=1/09/14  21/09/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 6011.00

6539 64Cr

CARRIED FORWARD : 6,539.64Cr
Statement Summary
Dr. Count 37 Cr. Count 32 8,21,864.00 5,09,061.00

in Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Fxtra Care,



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
' SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone : 222035

IFSC:SBINO001096

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102
CHHLJUDGE(MHHOR[HVJ Account No. : 30801031297
JUDGES COURT Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERU TEH. BABFRU Currency : INR
272207
Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53:08 E-mail :
Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncieared Amount : 0.00
+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr
Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00
Int. Rate: 4.00 % p.a. Nominee Name :
Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015 Page No.: 7
Post Value Details Chqg.No. Debit Credit
Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

6539.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
15032609
TREY FR 0034174060810
INT: 1300ROT:
21/09/14  21/09/314 ATM WDL 6000.00
53%.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 9255 GOMTI NGR
27/09/14  27/09/14 DEE TFR 2880.00

4419.64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKI
INE 4031-Petrol Reim
TRF FR 0098561000809
01710714 01/10/14 DEP TFR
58987.64Cr
899922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-PAY OF OFFI
TRE FR 0098561000809
01/10/14 01/10/14 CAS CASH CHEQUE 548859 10000.0
48987, 64Cr
SB Multicity Chegque
Faid to SELF
C53/10/14 05/10/14 DIRECT DR 10000.00
380987 .64Cr '
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRF TO 0033105774518
07/10/14 07/10/14 SWEEP TFR DR 33000.00
5987.64Cr
TRF 7O 0034282218140 o
13/10/14 13/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 5000.00
20987.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
72764710
TRY FR (0024282218140 _
13/10/14 13/10/14 ATM wDL 20000.00
987.64Cr

wn
=
%]
jay)
fas]
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éta{ement Summary

Dr. Count 43

In Case Your Account Is

FR 0034282218140
E600ROI:
CAS CHQ XFER WD

992 .64Cy
SB Multicity Cheque
TRE TO 003144793555
CARRIED FORWARD -

Cr. Count 37

Operated By A Letter OF Authority/Power OF Attorney Holder, Please Check

548860

n
]
o
L]

9,05,864.

2005, 00

14,010.64cr

00 6,00,532.00

The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

§

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIV.)

JUDGES COURT ,
BABERU TEH. BABERU

272207

Date : 13/02/2015

Time : 15:53:08

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DISTJBHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone ; 222035
IFSC:SBINQ001096
MICR:233002102
Account No. : 30801031297
Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00
+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr
Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00
Int. Rate: 4.00 % p.a. Mominee Name :
Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015S Page No. : 8
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit
Balance
Date Date
BROUGHT FORWARD :
14010.64Cr
1751073 17/10/14  SWEEP TRF CREDT 13918.00
14010.64cr
TRF FR 0034282218140
INT: 2000R0OI:
L7/10/14 17/10/14  SWEEP TRF CREDT 35213.00
49223.64Cr
TRF FR 0034174060810
INT: 23700ROI:
17/10/1 L7/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 1011.00
S50234.04Cr
TRE FR 0034020120389
INT: 1300ROTI:
/10414 17/10/14 CAS CHQ XFER WD 163083 50000.00
234, 64Cr
SE Multicity Cheque
TRF
TRF TO 0031087848018 o
21/10/14  21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 24296.00
24530.64Cr
TRF FR 0034020120389
INT: 32900R0T;: o
21/10/1 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT L5271.00
39801.64Cx
TRF FR (0033650987589
INT: 30200RO1: y
21/15/14 0 21/10/14  SWEEPR TRF CREDT 44850.00

[iS)
=
(o)

21/10/14

84651,64Cr

TRF FR 0033932332319
INT: G4500ROT:
SWEEP TEF CREDT
116399 . 642

TRE FR 0033872977013
INT: G3200R0T:
SWEEP TRF CREDT

126688, 64Cx
TRF FR 0033822805441

31748.00

9,00



548362 126378, 00

21710714 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 130882.00
130992, 640y
TREF FR 0033822805441

INT: 4059200R0T ;s
21/10/14 21/10/14 REMT THRD CHQ 548861 126378. 00
4614. 640y
5B Multicity Cheque
CARRIED FORWARD : 4,614 .64cr

-S"_téﬂtement Summary
Dr. Count 46 Cr. Count 45 12,08,8620.00 8,93,892.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Leiter Of A uthority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Plegse Check The Tra nsaction With Extra Care,



STATEMENT OF ACCOQUNT

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV

CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIV.)
JUDGES COURT,

BABERU TEH, BABERY
272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:53;08

Cleared Balance :

25,973.64Cr
+MOD Bal; 2,67,973.64Cr
Limit : 0.00
Int. Rate: 4,00 % p.a.

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone - 222035
IFSC:SBIN0001096
MICR:233002102

Account No, : 30801031297

Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

Statement From

Post Value

Balance

Date Date
Dh/11/14 05/11/14
05/11/14 Q5711714
07711714 07/11/14
C9/11/14 09/11/14

Si1/1 16/11/14
TSI/ 11/11/14
ief10/14 0 16/11/14

] Jl4 18/11/14

f VA

01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

Details

BROUGHT FORWARD :
4614 . 64Cr
DD
SWEEP TRF CREDT
10780.64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRF FR 0033822805441
INT: 19600ROTI:
DIRECT DR
7890.64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRE TO G033105774518
DEP TFR
55358.64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKI
INB 4031-PAY OCT 14
TRF FR 00GB561000809
ATM WDL
52358 .64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 2311 GOVINDPUR
CAS CASH CHEQUE
47358.64Cr
SB Multicity:Chegue
Paid to rajesh
SWEEP TFR DR
5358.64Cr
TRF TC 0034352411284
ATM WDL
358.064Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
LTM Ted SBI  KHULD
SWEEFP TRF CREDT
5361.64Cr
TRF FR 0034392411284
INT: 400ROT:
CAS CHQ XFER WD

361.64Cr

E-mail :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Drawing Power : 0.00
Nominee Namae :
Page No.: 9 )
Debit Credit
61’"6 el

10000.00

54568.00

3000.00

50C0.00

42000.3C

5000.00
5003.006
5000.00



5B Multicity Cheque
TRF TO (031447
5711714 25/1./14 DEP TER
4092, 64cr

949922 INTERNET BANKT

INB 4031-PETROL DRES

TRF FR 0098561000809
01/12/14 01/31: /14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 601

6013.00
10105 64cy
TRE FR 0034392411284
INT; 1500R01:
CARRIED FORWARD - 105.64c¢cr
Statement Summary
Dr. Count 53 Cr. Count 50 12,88,620.00 9,69,383.00

i1 Case Your Account |s Operated By A Letrer OF Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Exira Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Mr. ALOK KumA

R YADAV

CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIv)
RT

JUDGES couy

BABERU TEH. BABERY

272207
Date 1 13/02/2015

Cleared Balance :

+MOD Bal:

Limit :

Int. Rate :

Statement From

Post Value Details
Balance
Date Date
BROUGHT FORWARD -
105.64Cr
1712714 01/12/14 CAS CAsH CHEQUE
105.64¢cr
SB Multicity Cheque
G2/12/714 02/12/14 DEP TrFR
24931, 64Cr
899922 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-pay op OFFI
TRF FR 0098561000809
3 12/14 04712714 CAS CAsH CHEQUE
4931 . 64cyr
SE Multicity Cheque
5/12/14  05/12/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT

ey

L2/14  05/12/14

12 OR/12/14
L2714 11715714

Time : 15:53:08

25,973.64Cr

2,67,973.64Cr

0.00

4.00 % p.a.

10947 . 640y
11204 BABERU, DIST-R
TREE TR 0034392411284
INT: 1800ROT :
DIRECT DR

947, 64Cr

11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRE TO 0033105774519

SWEEP TRF CREDT

5060.64¢Cr

04292 pTM SWITCH CEN
2861R012

TRF FR 0034362411284

INT: 1500R0I:
ATM WDL

960.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 440 SBI HOTEL
DEF TFR

3210.64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKT

INE 4031-PAY FROM 1O
TRE FR 0098561000800
SWEEP TRF CREDT

01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

548866

n

a0

o
(2}

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount ;

Drawing Power :

Account No.

Nominee Name :

STATE BANK OF IN
SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIP
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR,
Branch Code - 1096
Branch Phore : 222035
IFSC:SBINODO1096
MICR:233002102

1 30801031

Product
Currency : INR
0.00
0.00
Page No,
Debit Credit
10000.00
248326.00
00,00
EQLE. 00
L000G. 00
5013%.00
5000.00
2250.00
100200

DIA
UR)

UTTAR PRADESH

297

I SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR

10



4000. 00

L
)
o

TM 43481 GOMATINAGA
16/12/14 SWEEP TRR CREDT 1003
10251 .64cr

CARRIED FORWARD 10,251 .64cCr

tatement Summary

Dr. Count 57 Cr. Count 56 13,27,620.00 10,18,529.00

fn Case Your Account 13 Operated By A Letter OF Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



'STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code :
Branch Phone :
IFSC:

MICR:
Account No. :
Product :
Currency : -

Date : Time : E-mail :

Cleared Balance : Uncleared Amount :

+MOD Bal:
Limit : Drawing Power :

Int. Rate: % p.a. Nominee Name :

Statement From to Page No
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit
Balance

Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :



S'fa_fement Summary

Br. Count Cr. Count



STATEMENT oF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA

SAIDPUR(DIST.GHAZIPUR}
DIST:GHAZIPUR

DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096

Branch Phone : 222035

IFSC:SBINDOOIOQG

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102

CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIv.) Account No. : 30801031297

JUDGES COURT , Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERU1EH.BABERU Currency : INR

272207

Date 1 13/02/2015 Time : 15:54:00 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate: 4.00 9, p.a. Nominee Name -

Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015 Page No.: 11

Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit
Balance
Date Data
BROUGHT FORWARD
10251, 64cr
INT: 4300R0OT -
6712714 Le/12/14  ¢ns CASH CHEQUE 548865 10000, 00
251.64Cr
SE Multicity Chegue
4/12/14 24/12/714 DEP TFR

3571400
3822.64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-PETROL oF 0
TRE FR 0098561000809
25712714 25/12/714 INTEREST CREDIT
4025, 64Cr
95999 INTERNET BANKI o
Z6/12/14  26/12/14  pOS ATM PURCH 1476.00
2549.64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
POS 000407880559 ATR .
12714 26/12/14 SWEED TRE CREDT
o 7574 64Cy
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
5533963012
TRF FR 0034302411284
INT: 2B00ROT : 008 00
YRILZ/N4 PE/12714 ATM WDIL
574 .64Cr
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN
ATM 43600 OR BRZAAR

56455.00
UL/01/15 01/01/1%  DEP TFR
57033.640Cx

99922 INTERNET BANKI

INB 4031-PAY DEC 201

TRE FR 0098561000809 o on

G3/01/i% 03/01/15 DEP TER

o 57783 . 64Cr
99922 INTERNET BANKI
INE 4031-PAY BY D L

TRT FR 0098561000809




1% Us/0L/15 ¢ DR 10000.00
47783 . 64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TREF TO 0033105774518
Ges01/1y Q8701715 SWEEPR TER DR 22000.00
25783 .64CY
TRE TO 0034574712194
/01715 13/0171% DEP TFR 500G.00
40783.64Cr

04430 PAYMENT 3YSTEM
NEFT*CORPO0O0O1118*111

CARRIED FORWARD : 40,783.64Crx
Statement Summary
Dr. Count 62 Cr. Count 62 13,78,096.00 10,99,537.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



- STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
=T ACCOUNT

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIv.)
JUDGES CQURT ]

BABERU TEH. BABERU
272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:54:00

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr

+MOD Baj: 2,67,973.64Cr

Limit ; 0.00

Int. Rate ; 4.00 % p.a.

tatement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015

Post Value Details
Balanee
Date Date
BROUGHT FORWARD
40783, 64Cr
TRE FR 3199418044303
NEPT*CORPOQGI118+111 _
IRFEINAN: 15/01,15 KEMT THERU CHQ 548871
25783, 640y
SE Multicity Chegue
NEFT SBINGJEGES&BSSB
20401718 20/01/15 cas CHQ XFER wp 548
5783 é4cr
SB Multicity Cheque
TRF
TRE TO 0031087848018
20701715 20/01/15 CREDLIT

25782 . 640y

30065 DEORIA

MiscCredit CRDT CLG
21/01/1% 21/01/1% DEP TFR

151783, 640y

04430 PAYMENT SYSTEM

NEET*UTIBOGO0133»AXT

TRF FR 3199420044306

NEFT*UTIBO00G133*AXT

S SABRTD
#3/G1/15 23/51/15 DR THRU CHO g8

L32773.640r
5B Multicity Cheque
UBI
T/GLA15 0 27/01/15  SWEEP TER DR
T 25773, 640y -
TRE TC (034642006241
/011N 30/01/1% DEP TFR

2G17¢

B4Cy
00922 INTERNET BANKT
INE 4031~FETROL BILL
TRE FR Q0928561000809

N e

01/02/15 01/02/15 ATM WDL

o 19675, 640 _
04292 ATM SWITCH CEN

STATE BANK OF INDIA
SAIDPUR(DIST‘GHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR
DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096
Branch Phone - 222035
IFSC:SBINOOOlO%
MICR:233002102

Account No. ; 30801031297

Product : SBCHQ-sBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

E-maijl :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

Page No. ; 12



ATM 1625 -
LISU2415 03/02/158 SWEEP TRF
50702.64cr
TRE FR 003464?006341
. INT: 2700ROT :
Q3702718 03702715 CAS CHQ XFER WD 548873 30000.00
. 64Cr
SR MUltiCity Cheque
TRF T 3031087848018
SWEEF TRF CREDT
5705, 640y
CARRIED FORWARD

;j_t_a_tement Summary
Dr. Count 58 Cr. Count 67 15,98,606.00

5,705, 64¢cr

12,84,969, g0

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power (:)!'Al.mmc_\* Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA

SAIDPUR(DISTASHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR

DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code : 1096

Branch Phone - 222035

IFSC:SBINOOOIU%

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102

CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIV.) Account No. : 30801031297

JUDGES COURT , Product : SBCHQ-sBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERU TEH, BABERY Currency : INR

272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 15:54:00 E-mai] :

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr

Limit : G.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 4.00 % p.a. Nominee Name ;

Statement From 01/04/2014 to 13/02/2015 Page No. : 13

Post Value Details Chqg.No. Debit Credit
Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

5705.64cyr
TRF R 0034642006341
INT: 400R0OT :
03/02/15 03/02/15 casg CHQ XFER WD 548872 5000, 00

05,640
5B Multicity Cheque
TRE TO 003]44793b555
05752/15 05/02/1% SWEEP TeRp CREDT
16714, 640
11206 BABERU, DIST-R
TRF FR 0034642006341
THT: 1100ROT:
05/02/15 05/02/15 DIRECT DR 1G000. 00
7i4.64Cyr
11206 BARERU, DIST-R
TRF TO 6033105774518 o )
05/02/15 05/02/15 DEE 7TrR 56459, 00
ST7173.640r
99922 INTERNET BANKT
INB 4031-pavy OF NP3
TEF FR 0098561000809
5 06/02/1% CAS CASH CHEQUE
47173, 6407
5B Maulticity Chegue 200. 00
10/C2/15 10/02/15 wpL TwR 0.
46973, 64Cr
11206 BABERU, DIST-R
INSURANCE PREMIUM
TRE TO 0032530017050
10702715 10/02/15 . SWEEP TFR pr
25973 .64Cy
TRE TO 0034692453028

10009, 00

[ %3]
s
oo
&

-1

100600.00

O NN
N

[
—
<
o]



CLOSING BALANCE

25,973 . 64cyr
S’fgiement Summary '
Dr. Count 73 Cr. Count 69 18.44,806.00 13,511,437 g0

In Cuse Your Account [y Operated By A Letter Or

Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Plcase Check The Transaction Witl, Extra Care,
= END OF STATEMENT AR




ME_ME_NJ—'-Q-F_AQGQ_QJ!I STATE BANK OF INDIA

SAIDPUR(DISTJSHAZIPUR)
DIST:GHAZIPUR

DIST:GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
Branch Code ; 1096

Branch Phone : 222035

IFSC:SBIN0001096

Mr. ALOK KUMAR YADAV MICR:233002102

CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIV.) Account No. : 30801031297

JUDGES COURT , Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
BABERLJTEH.BABERU Currency : INR

272207

Date : 13/02/2015 Time : 16:24:28 E-maijl :

Cleared Balance : 25,973.64Cr Uncleared Amount ; 0.00

+MOD Bal: 2,67,973.64Cr

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 4,00 9 p.a. Nominee Name -

Statement From 21/10/2014 to 05/11/2014 Page No. : 1

BROUGHT FORWARD :
234.64Cr

21/10/14 21/10/14 SwrEp TRF CREDT
24530, 64Cr
TRF FR 0034020120389
INT; 3Z2900ROT -
21/10/14 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT
39801.640r
TRE FR 0033350987589
INT: 30200R0I:
21/10/14 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT
B4651.64CT
TRF FR 0033932332319
INT; 94500R0OT;
21710714 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT
116399.64Cr
TRF FR 0033872977013
INT: B3200R0OT: \ i
L7071 21710714 SWEEP TRF CREDT 10289.00
126688.64Cr
TRF FR Q033822805441
INT: 32200R0TI:
21710714 21/10/14 REMT THRU CHQ 548862
310.64Cr
SB Multicity Cheque
DD 130682 a0
21/710/14 21/10/14 SWEEP TRF CREDT 130682,
130992, 64Cr
TRF FR 0033822805441
INT: 409200R0I: U
“1/10/14 21/10/14 REMT THRO CHQ 548861 128378.00
4614.64Cr
5B Multicity Chegue
Do G176.0
05/11/14 05/11/14 SWEEP TEF CREDT
107%0.84Cy
11206 BABERU, DIST-B
TRF FR (03382280544

24296.00

fot
[
(=]
L
=]
oo

2. 00



CLOSING mALANCE
---t_'giement Summary
Dr. Count 3 Cr. Count 7

2,62,756.00 2,63,312.00
fn Cuse Your Account 1s Operated By A [ etter Of Authority/Power OF Attorney Holder. Please Check The Transaction With Fxirg Care,
*--- END OF STATEMENT -..x '



